SDA
CATALOG No.354-2E
Contributes to downsizing the equipment and
lowering the center of gravity
Capable of operating at high speed 5000 min-1 (max DN value: 130,000)
Achieves a slim nut with a new circulation system
Low noise, long-term maintenance-free operation,
low torque fluctuation

root
diameter
d3
No. of
loaded
circuits
Row × turns
Basic load rating
Rigidity
K
N/μm
Ca
kN
Coa
kN
★☆SDA1510-2.8 15 10 15.5 13.1 1×2.8 5.5 7.8 144
　　SDA1520-3.6 15 20 15.5 13.1 2×1.8 6.4 10.3 183
　　SDA1530-3.6 15 30 15.5 13.1 2×1.8 6.1 8.9 190
　　SDA1610-2.8 16 10 16.5 14.1 1×2.8 5.6 8.2 150
　　SDA1616-2.8 16 16 16.5 14.1 1×2.8 5.5 8.4 152
　☆SDA2020-2.8 20 20 20.75 17.1 1×2.8 10.9 17.6 207
　　SDA2030-1.8 20 30 20.75 17.1 1×1.8 7.0 11.5 135
　☆SDA2040-1.8 20 40 20.75 17.1 1×1.8 6.8 9.9 141
　☆SDA2060-1.6 20 60 20.75 17.1 2×0.8 5.4 9.7 128
　　SDA2520-2.8 25 20 25.75 22.1 1×2.8 12.1 21.6 245
　　SDA2525-2.8 25 25 25.75 22.1 1×2.8 12.0 22.0 246
　　SDA2530-1.8 25 30 25.75 22.1 1×1.8 8.2 14.5 164
　　SDA2550-1.8 25 25 25.75 22.1 1×1.8 7.6 12.6 170
Dimensional table of model SDA
★：The outer diameter dimension is compliant with DIN standard 69051 (lead 5 or less).
☆：A labyrinth seal is attached as standard (other models are without a labyrinth seal as standard).
Tw